
2023 Ford F-150 $54,990
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 932-5000 10333 Katy Freeway Houston, Texas 77024

Stock #:251246A
VIN:1FTFW1E84PFD13959
Mileage:38607
Location:Houston, Texas 77024
Body Style:4D SuperCrew
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Carbonized Gray Metallic
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:3.5L V6 EcoBoost

Dealer Comments
Thanks for Looking. Carbonized Gray Metallic 2023 Ford F-150 Platinum 4WD 10-Speed Automatic 3.5L V6 EcoBoost Clean Carfax, One
Owner Carfax, F-150 Platinum, 4D SuperCrew, 3.5L V6 EcoBoost, 10-Speed Automatic, 4WD, Carbonized Gray Metallic, Black w/Leather-
Trimmed Bucket Seats, 360 Degree Camera, 4x4 FX4 Off-Road Bodyside Decal, Bed Utility Package, Black Belt Moldings, Black Exterior
Badging, Black Front Tow Hooks, Black Tailgate Applique, Black Taillamp Bezels, Body-Color Door Handles & Mirror Caps, Class IV Trailer
Hitch Receiver, Dark Interior Appliques, Dark-Tinted Taillamps, Electronic Locking w/3.31 Axle Ratio, Equipment Group 701A High, Ford
BlueCruise 1.0, FX4 Off-Road Package, Hill Descent Control, Integrated Trailer Brake Controller, Monotube Rear Shocks, Off-Road Tuned
Front Shock Absorbers, Platinum Black Appearance, Power-Deployable Running Boards w/Black Accent, Pro Trailer Backup Assist & Pro
Trailer Hitch Assist, Radio: B&O Unleashed Sound System by Bang & Olufsen, Rock Crawl Mode, Trailer Tow Package, Tray Style Floor
Liner, Twin Panel Moonroof, Unique Hood & Grille w/Black Accent, Unique Multi-Contour Leather Bucket Seats, Wheels: 20&#x22; Gloss
Black Painted Aluminum.Recent Arrival! Odometer is 1587 miles below market average!
Installed Features

Bed Utility Package|Equipment Group 701A High|Ford BlueCruise 1.0|FX4 Off-Road Package|Platinum Black Appearance|Trailer Tow
Package|8 Speakers|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM with 360L|Radio data system|Radio: B&O Sound System by Bang & Olufsen|Radio: B&O
Unleashed Sound System by Bang & Olufsen|Air Conditioning|Automatic temperature control|Front dual zone A/C|Rear window
defroster|Memory seat|Pedal memory|Power driver seat|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless entry|Steering wheel
memory|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Monotube Rear Shocks|Off-Road Tuned Front Shock Absorbers|Rock Crawl
Mode|Speed-sensing steering|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact



airbags|Emergency communication system: SYNC 4 911 Assist|Front anti-roll bar|Front wheel independent suspension|Low tire pressure
warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Twin Panel Moonroof|Tough Bed Spray-In Bedliner|Power Tailgate|Brake
assist|Electronic Stability Control|Exterior Parking Camera Rear|Hill Descent Control|Auto High-beam Headlights|Delay-off headlights|Front
fog lights|Fully automatic headlights|Inclination/Intrusion Sensor Removal|Panic alarm|Security system|Speed control|4x4 FX4 Off-Road
Bodyside Decal|Auto-dimming door mirrors|Black Exterior Badging|Black Front Tow Hooks|Black Tailgate Applique|Black Taillamp
Bezels|Body-Color Door Handles & Mirror Caps|BoxLink|Bumpers: body-color|Dark-Tinted Taillamps|Heated door mirrors|LED Box
Lighting|LED Sideview Mirror Spotlights|Power door mirrors|Power-Deployable Running Boards w/Black Accent|Rear step
bumper|Tailgate Step w/Tailgate Work Surface|Turn signal indicator mirrors|Unique Hood & Grille w/Black Accent|Active Park Assist
2.0|Active Park Assist 2.0 Removal|Adjustable pedals|Auto tilt-away steering wheel|Auto-dimming Rear-View mirror|Black Belt
Moldings|Center High-Mounted Stop Lamp CHMSL Camera Removal|Compass|Dark Interior Appliques|Driver door bin|Driver vanity
mirror|Front reading lights|Garage door transmitter|Heated steering wheel|Illuminated entry|Interior Work Surface|Multicontour Seats
w/Active Motion Removal|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity mirror|Rear reading lights|Rear seat center
armrest|SYNC 4 w/Enhanced Voice Recognition|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Tray Style Floor Liner|Trip
computer|Unique Multi-Contour Leather Bucket Seats|Voltmeter|Front Bucket Seats|Front Center Armrest|Heated front seats|Heated rear
seats|Power passenger seat|Split folding rear seat|Ventilated front seats|Extended Range 36 Gallon Fuel Tank|Passenger door bin|360
Degree Camera|Class IV Trailer Hitch Receiver|Integrated Trailer Brake Controller|Pro Trailer Backup Assist & Pro Trailer Hitch
Assist|20" Polished Aluminum Wheels|Alloy wheels|Wheels: 20" Gloss Black Painted Aluminum|Rain sensing wipers|Variably intermittent
wipers|Electronic Locking w/3.31 Axle Ratio|Clean Carfax|One Owner Carfax

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


